
Entrance

Breakspear Way (A414)

 Bus stop

 Bus stop on Maylands Avenue

 Pocket Park

Breakspear Park

Boundary Way

 M1 (J8)

 South to M25 & London  North to M6 & Midlands

prologis.co.uk/hemel ///ears.frost.plenty   HP2 7GY

Available Q1 2025
20,000 - 75,000 sq ft 
Industrial & logistics opportunities

Welcome to the third phase of Prologis 
Park Hemel Hempstead, offering a range 
of highly visible gateway logistics units 
located just off M1 Junction 8.

GILLIAN SCARTH
Director 
Capital Deployment & Leasing
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SITE PLAN KEY

  Walking route     Boundary line

Claire Madden 
claire.madden@brasierfreeth.com

Tim Howlings 
tim.howlings@brasierfreeth.com

Will Abbott 
william.abbott@cbre.com

Hannah Stainforth 
hannah.stainforth@cbre.com

Anna Worboys 
anna.worboys@cbre.com

Steve Williams  
swilliams@adroitrealestate.co.uk 

Lloyd Spencer  
lspencer@adroitrealestate.co.uk

prologis.co.uk/hemel

Conditions under which particulars are issued:
Brasier Freeth, CBRE and Adroit Real Estate Advisors for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they give notice that: (i) the particulars are set out as a general outline 
only for guidance of intended purchasers or lessors, and do not constitute nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, reference to condition and necessary permissions 
for use and occupation, and other details are given without responsibility and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but must satisfy 
themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them; (iii) no person in the employment of Brasier Freeth, CBRE or Adroit Real Estate Advisors has any authority to make or give 
any representation or warranty whatever in relation to this property. Photographs are indicative only. All dimensions are approximate. December 2023
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Computer geberated image of units at Prologis Park Hemel Hempstead

TARGET  
EPC A+

TARGET  
BREEAM 
OUTSTANDING

SOLAR 
ARRAY

STRONG LOCAL 
LABOUR POOL

WELLBEING 
& EMPLOYEE 
AMENITIES


